Cedar Bay East Activity Schedule
November 20— November 26

Sunday, November 20
Channel 900- Hymn sing- playing at 8:15

Monday, November 21
10:30 Resident Council (AR)

1:15 Independent Bridge (Activity room lounge)
1:30 Thanksgiving Word game & Trivia (AR)
3:00 Team 1 Wii Bowling 3:30 Team 2 (AR)

Afternoon Visits with Life Enrichment

Tuesday, November 22
9:00 Exercise (AR) 10:00 Turkey Toss bean bag (AR)
10:00 Caregivers Support Group (Courtyard Kitchen)
1:30 Name That Tune with Amy (AR)
3:00 Ecumenical Chapel Services (AR)

Wednesday, November 23
9:00 Exercise (AR) 10:00 Golf card (AR) 10:00 Rosary (Courtyard Kitchen)
2:00 Musical Entertainment with Vicki Belleville (AR)

Thursday, November 24
Happy Thanksgiving
“Let us be grateful to the people who make us happy. They are the
charming gardeners who make our souls blossom.”
~Marcel Proust

Friday, November 25
9:00 Exercise (AR) 10:00 Cookie Cutter Art with Jenna (AR)
2:00 Bingo (AR) Afternoon Visits with Life Enrichment

Saturday, November 26
10:15 Shut Box dice with Jane
1:30 Independent Sheepshead-(Library)




November 21%- No Exercise class today

November 29"- Don Stettler will be performing a solo at the
chapel service 3:00.

November 30 ~ 9:30 am Outing Festival of Trees - Stroll through
the Human Society to see beautifully decorated trees while
listening to live holiday music.

Upcoming Events
Wednesday, November 23 Music-Vicki Belleville 2:00
Wednesday, November 30" 9:30 Festival of Trees-Washington County
Humane Society
Wednesday, November 30" Prize bingo 2:00
Monday, December 5" Card Making 1:30
Tuesday, December 6"- 6:15 Light ride

Room Code
AR - Activity Room (1%Y) CYK - Courtyard Kitchen
(1sSTVL — TV & Movie Lounge (2"9) TH - Cedar Theater (15!)




